National Association of Adult Survivors of Child Abuse www.NAASCA.org
Note: Please send corrections, additions and updates to: maudnmildred@hotmail.com

Non Weekly Special Events - conferences, workshops, etc

EUROPE 3

January -- 2023

Sunday

Monday
2
9
Hungary

Online Event

Nane: Helpline Volunteer

Tuesday
3
10
Hungary

Online Event

Nane: Helpline Volunteer

Wednesday
4
11
Hungary

Online Event

Nane: Helpline Volunteer

JELENTKEZZ JELENTKEZZ JELENTKEZZ
SEGELYVONALAS SEGELYVONALAS SEGELYVONALAS
ONKENTESNEK ONKENTESNEK ONKENTESNEK
VAGY VAGY VAGY
AKTIVISTANAK! | AKTIVISTANAK! |

AKTIVISTANAK! |

Thursday
5
12
Hungary

Online Event
Nane: Helpline Volunteer

Friday
6
13
Hungary

Online Event
Nane: Helpline Volunteer

JELENTKEZZ JELENTKEZZ
SEGELYVONALAS SEGELYVONALAS
ONKENTESNEK ONKENTESNEK
VAGY VAGY
AKTIVISTANAK! |

AKTIVISTANAK! |

Saturday
7
14
Hungary

Online Event
Nane: Helpline Volunteer

JELENTKEZZ
SEGELYVONALAS
ONKENTESNEK
VAGY
AKTIVISTANAK! |
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15

Hungary

Online Event

Nane: Helpline Volunteer

JELENTKEZZ
SEGELYVONALAS
ONKENTESNEK
VAGY
AKTIVISTANAK! |

22

Hungary

Online Event

Nane: Helpline Volunteer

JELENTKEZZ
SEGELYVONALAS
ONKENTESNEK
VAGY
AKTIVISTANAK! |

29

16

Hungary

Online Event

Nane: Helpline Volunteer

17

Hungary

Online Event

Nane: Helpline Volunteer

18

Hungary

Online Event

Nane: Helpline Volunteer
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23 24 25

Hungary

Online Event

Nane: Helpline Volunteer

JELENTKEZZ

SEGELYVONALAS

ONKENTESNEK

VAGY

AKTIVISTANAK! |

30 31

19
Hungary
Online Event

Nane: Helpline Volunteer

20
Hungary
Online Event

Nane: Helpline Volunteer

JELENTKEZZ JELENTKEZZ
SEGELYVONALAS SEGELYVONALAS
ONKENTESNEK ONKENTESNEK
VAGY VAGY
AKTIVISTANAK! | AKTIVISTANAK! |
26 27

21

Hungary

Online Event

Nane: Helpline Volunteer

JELENTKEZZ
SEGELYVONALAS
ONKENTESNEK
VAGY
AKTIVISTANAK! |

Luxembourg
Dudelange
Exhibition - Familie

ALLES FAMILIE! |
Facebook

28
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February -- 2023

Sunday Monday
5 6
12 13
19 20

26 27

Tuesday
1

7 8
14 15
Hungary
Facebook Live
Valentine's Disscussion
%) Valentin-napi Insta
Live @ | Facebook
21 22

28

Wednesday

Thursday Friday
2 3
9 10
16 17
23 24
Latvia
Webinar

Violence Prevention

Violence Prevention in
the Field of Youth |
Facebook

Portugal
Lisbon
Women's Rights Debate

Apresentacao do
Album Meninas e

Mulheres. Educacéo,
Saulde, lgualdade e
Direitos | Facebook

Saturday

11

18

25
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March -- 2023

Sunday

12

19

26

13

20

27

Monday

14

21

28

Tuesday

Wednesday

8
Latvia
Riga

MARTA: IWD March
SievieSu Solidaritates

Gajiens 2023

Facebook

15

22

29

Thursday

16

23

30

Friday

10

17

24

31

11

18

25

Saturday
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April -- 2023

Sunday

16

23

30

10

17

24

Monday

11

18

25

Tuesday

Wednesday

12

19

Norway

Jessheim

CSA Conference 2023

Tryqq i Ullensaker -
konferanse om
seksuelle overgrep
mot barn | Facebook

26

Thursday

13

20

27

Friday

14

21

28

15

22

29

Saturday
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May -- 2023

Sunday

14

21

28

Monday

15

22

29

Tuesday

16

23

30

10

17

24

31

Wednesday

11

18

25

Thursday

Friday
5
Italy
Castano Primo
LULE ONLUS: Event

Gran Gala dello Sport
Paralimpico | Facebook

12

19

26

Saturday

13

20

27


https://www.facebook.com/events/804560887668865
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June -- 2023

11

Sunday

12

Monday

13

Tuesday

Saturday
3
10
Latvia
Pubulini

MARTA: SV Workshop
Sarunu darbnica "Ko

Wednesday Thursday Friday

1 2

7 8 9
Lithuania Latvia
Facebook Live Cesis
Istanbul Convention MARTA: Lampa Festival
Kodél svarbu ratifikuoti Roza brillu kapséta |
Stambulo konvencijg? Facebook

Facebook

14 15 16

Hungary

Budapest

NANE: Women's Forum

Van jogunk a

biztonsaghoz? —
No6ugyi forum — 2. Az
elkéveték feleldsségre
vonasa | Facebook

rada tavas roza

brilles?" | Facebook

Latvia
Cesis
MARTA: Lampa Festival

Roza brillu kapséta |
Facebook

17
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18

25

19

26

20 21
Hungary

Budapest

NANE: DV and Children

Gyermekek a csaladon
beldli erészak

kbzéppontjdban |

Facebook

27 28
Hungary
Kolorado

NANE: Festival Event
Civil Udvar // Koloradé

22

29

Hungary

Obuda

NANE: Women's WS
NANE Egyesulet:

2023 | Facebook

Beszélgetés a nemi

23 24

30

Hungary

Kolorado

NANE: Festival Event
Civil Udvar // Kolorado

2023 | Facebook

szerepekrdl | Facebook

Hungary
Kolorado
NANE: Festival Event

Civil Udvar // Koloradé
2023 | Facebook
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July -- 2023

Sunday Monday

2 3
Hungary

Kolorado

NANE: Festival Event

Civil Udvar // Koloradé
2023 | Facebook

9 10
Hungary

Online Event

NANE: Volunteer Event

@ 21Jelentkezz a
Seqiték Halozataba! -
VIII. kerileti
onkénteseket keresiink

Facebook

Tuesday

4 5
Lithuania

Vilnius

VAW Street Protest

Pilietiné gatvés akcija
Stabdykime smurtg

prie§ moteris!
Ratifikuokime
Stambulo konvencijg |
Facebook

11 12
Portugal

Alcantara

UMAR: Gender & Society

Limites das categorias
Género e Patriarcado |
Facebook

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday
1

Hungary
Kolorado
NANE: Festival Event
Civil Udvar // Koloradd

2023 | Facebook

15
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16 17
Italy

Piombino

Sailing De Amdre Event

Festival 20Eventi:
SAILING DE ANDRE’ -
Concerto per Bob
Dylan, De André e
Leonard Cohen

Facebook

23 24

30 31

18

25

19

26

20

27

21

28

22

29
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August -- 2023

Sunday

13

20

27

Monday

14

21

28

15

22

29

Tuesday

Wednesday

9

Latvia

Riga

MARTA: Conference

International
conference for.
professionals working

with youth | Facebook

16

23

30

Thursday

10

17

24

31

Friday

11

18

25

12

19

26

Saturday


https://www.facebook.com/events/1690427541405704
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September -- 2023

10

17

24

Monday

11

18

25

Tuesday

12

19

26

Wednesday

13

20

27

Thursday

14

21

28

Friday

15

22

29

Saturday

16

23

30



October -- 2023

15

22

29

Sunday

Monday

16

23

30

10

17

24

31

Tuesday

Wednesday

11

18

25

Thursday

12

19

26

Friday

13

20

27

Saturday

14

21

28



November -- 2023

12

19

26

Monday

13

20

27

Tuesday

14

21

28

Wednesday

15

22

29

Thursday

16

23

30

Friday

10

17

24

11

18

25

Saturday



December -- 2023

10

17

24

31

End -- 2023

Monday

11

18

25

Tuesday

12

19

26

Wednesday

13

20

27

Thursday

14

21

28

Friday

15

22

29

Saturday

16

23

30




